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Clare Barlow

Partner

+44 1245 211248
clare-barlow@birketts.co.uk

 

Emma Brunning

Partner

+44 1245 211330
emma-brunning@birketts.co.uk
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Thomas Carley

Partner

+44 1245 211318
thomas-carley@birketts.co.uk

 

Amanda Early

Partner

+44 1245 211349
amanda-early@birketts.co.uk

Alex Forwood

Partner

+44 1245 211246
alex-forwood@birketts.co.uk

 

Devreaux Gravell

Partner, Head of Real Estate Finance

+44 1245 211367
devreaux-gravell@birketts.co.uk
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Daden Hunt

Partner

+44 1245 211211
daden-hunt@birketts.co.uk

 

Adam Jones

Partner, Head of Private Equity

+44 1245 211211
adam-jones@birketts.co.uk

Steven Kay

Partner

+44 1245 211292
steven-kay@birketts.co.uk

 

Grace Kerr

Partner, Head of Real Estate

Chair, Responsible Business Committee
+44 1245 211328
grace-kerr@birketts.co.uk
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Ruth Neave

Partner, Head of Public Sector

+44 1245 211301
ruth-neave@birketts.co.uk

 

Annabelle Rout

Partner, Head of Viticulture

+44 1245 211215
annabelle-rout@birketts.co.uk

Rafael Ruiz

Partner, Head of Corporate

+44 1245 211238
rafael-ruiz@birketts.co.uk

 

Amanda Smallcombe

Partner

+44 1245 211237
amanda-smallcombe@birketts.co.uk
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Charlotte Wormstone

Partner, Co-Head of Leasehold
Enfranchisement

+44 1245 211327
charlotte-wormstone@birketts.co.uk

 

Susan Young

Partner

+44 1245 211260
susan-young@birketts.co.uk

Jamie Coulthard

Legal Director

+44 1245 211222
jamie-coulthard@birketts.co.uk

 

Catrin Mills

Legal Director

+44 1245 211250
catrin-mills@birketts.co.uk
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Michael Rowland

Legal Director

+44 1245 211204
michael-rowland@birketts.co.uk

 

David Springett

Legal Director

+44 1245 211282
david-springett@birketts.co.uk

Matthew Weston

Legal Director

+44 1245 211286
matthew-weston@birketts.co.uk

 

Duncan Williamson

Legal Director (Chartered Legal Executive)

+44 1245 211355
duncan-williamson@birketts.co.uk
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Penny Wotton

Consultant (Solicitor)

+44 1245 211379
penny-wotton@birketts.co.uk

 

William Arran

Senior Associate

+44 1245 211276
william-arran@birketts.co.uk

Lucy Birch

Senior Associate

+44 1245 211258
lucy-birch@birketts.co.uk

 

Heidi Bond

Senior Associate

+44 1245 211352
heidi-bond@birketts.co.uk
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Emma Chiaramello

Senior Associate

+44 1245 211262
emma-chiaramello@birketts.co.uk

 

Michael Corsham

Senior Associate

+44 1245 211284
michael-corsham@birketts.co.uk

Daisy Darrell

Senior Associate

+44 1245 211321
daisy-darrell@birketts.co.uk

 

Adele Dean

Senior Associate

+44 1245 211272
adele-dean@birketts.co.uk
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Katie Gibson-Green

Senior Associate

+44 1245 211319
katie-gibson-green@birketts.co.uk

 

Simon Green

Senior Associate

+44 1245 211281
simon-green@birketts.co.uk

Matthew Grindley

Senior Associate

+44 1245 211219
matthew-grindley@birketts.co.uk

 

Hannah Harbottle

Senior Associate

+44 1245 211323
hannah-harbottle@birketts.co.uk
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Jenny Howe

Senior Associate

+44 1245 211370
jenny-howe@birketts.co.uk

 

Katie Lockwood

Senior Associate

+44 1245 211362
katie-lockwood@birketts.co.uk

Kaileigh Moreton

Senior Associate

+44 1245 211225
kaileigh-moreton@birketts.co.uk

 

Nicola Nottidge

Senior Associate

+44 1245 211242
nicola-nottidge@birketts.co.uk
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Nicholas Phillips

Senior Associate

+44 1245 211205
nicholas-phillips@birketts.co.uk

 

Bina Salam

Senior Associate

+44 1245 211243
bina-salam@birketts.co.uk

Natasha Senior

Senior Associate

+44 1245 211316
natasha-senior@birketts.co.uk

 

Thomas Utting

Senior Associate

+44 1245 211329
thomas-utting@birketts.co.uk
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Nicholas West

Senior Associate

+44 1245 211302
nicholas-west@birketts.co.uk

 

Isabel Wightman-Cooper

Senior Associate

+44 1245 211290
isabel-wightman-cooper@birketts.co.uk

Vanessa Leigh

Professional Support Lawyer

+44 1245 211236
vanessa-leigh@birketts.co.uk

 

Samantha Barnes

Associate

+44 1245 211371
samantha-barnes@birketts.co.uk
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Cara Chambers

Associate

+44 1245 211369
cara-chambers@birketts.co.uk

 

Ben Hersom

Associate

+44 1245 211357
benjamin-hersom@birketts.co.uk

Abigail Hubert

Associate

+44 1245 211320
abigail-hubert@birketts.co.uk

 

Joshua Jaworski

Associate

+44 1245 211227
joshua-jaworski@birketts.co.uk
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Rachel Leech

Associate

+44 1245 211304
rachel-leech@birketts.co.uk

 

Lauren Lloyd

Associate (Licensed Conveyancer)

+44 1245 211255
lauren-lloyd@birketts.co.uk

Brenda Minta

Associate

+44 1245 211267
brenda-minta@birketts.co.uk

 

Alex Price

Associate

+44 1245 211298
alex-price@birketts.co.uk
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Lillie Ryan

Associate

+44 1245 211218
lillie-ryan@birketts.co.uk

 

Gavin Smith

Associate (Chartered Legal Executive)

+44 1245 211223
gavin-smith@birketts.co.uk

Charlotte Strutt

Associate

+44 1245 211273
charlotte-strutt@birketts.co.uk

 

Charles Thackeray

Associate

+44 1245 211206
charles-thackeray@birketts.co.uk
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Dharshica Thanarajasingham

Associate

+44 1245 211210
dharshica-
thanarajasingham@birketts.co.uk

 

Tom Wright

Associate

+44 1245 211374
tom-wright@birketts.co.uk

Antonia Akande

Solicitor

+44 1245 211207
antonia-akande@birketts.co.uk

 

James Bloodworth

Solicitor

+44 1245 211388
james-bloodworth@birketts.co.uk

https://www.birketts.co.uk/people/dharshica-thanarajasingham/
tel:+44 1245 211210
mailto:dharshica-thanarajasingham@birketts.co.uk
https://www.birketts.co.uk/people/dharshica-thanarajasingham/
https://www.birketts.co.uk/people/tom-wright/
tel:+44 1245 211374
mailto:tom-wright@birketts.co.uk
https://www.birketts.co.uk/people/tom-wright/
https://www.birketts.co.uk/people/antonia-akande/
tel:+44 1245 211207
mailto:antonia-akande@birketts.co.uk
https://www.birketts.co.uk/people/antonia-akande/
https://www.birketts.co.uk/people/james-bloodworth/
tel:+44 1245 211388
mailto:james-bloodworth@birketts.co.uk
https://www.birketts.co.uk/people/james-bloodworth/


Eleanor Bullen-Bell

Solicitor

+44 1245 211253
eleanor-bullen-bell@birketts.co.uk

 

Chay Clark

Solicitor

+44 1245 211382
chay-clark@birketts.co.uk

Dominic Cowie

Solicitor

+44 1245 211249
dominic-cowie@birketts.co.uk

 

Ian Crowe

Solicitor

+44 1245 211358
ian-crowe@birketts.co.uk
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Alexander Elliott

Solicitor

+44 1245 211247
alex-elliott@birketts.co.uk

 

Rachel Fisher

Solicitor

+44 1245 211295
rachel-fisher@birketts.co.uk

Jaden Johnson

Solicitor

+44 1245 211221
jaden-johnson@birketts.co.uk

 

Rosie Morgan

Solicitor

+44 1245 211313
rosie-morgan@birketts.co.uk
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Faye Power

Solicitor

+44 1245 211317
faye-power@birketts.co.uk

 

Jane Saunders

Legal Executive

+44 1245 211216
jane-saunders@birketts.co.uk

Kira Sharp

Solicitor

+44 1245 211389
kira-sharp@birketts.co.uk

 

Victoria Smithers

Solicitor

+44 1245 211201
victoria-smithers@birketts.co.uk
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Paige Stedman

Solicitor

+44 1245 211209
paige-stedman@birketts.co.uk

 

Natasha Thompson

Solicitor

+44 1245 211231
natasha-thompson@birketts.co.uk

Amy Twiggs

Solicitor

+44 1245 211200
amy-twiggs@birketts.co.uk

 

Joey U

Solicitor

+44 1245 211337
joey-u@birketts.co.uk
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Gabrielle Woollcott

Solicitor

+44 1245 211394
gabrielle-woollcott@birketts.co.uk

 

Alexandra Bennett

Legal Executive

+44 1245 211280
alex-bennett@birketts.co.uk

Samantha Campkin

Chartered Legal Executive

+44 1245 211346
samantha-campkin@birketts.co.uk

 

Lucy Grunwell

Chartered Legal Executive

+44 1473 921761
lucy-grunwell@birketts.co.uk
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Rosemond Sarpong

Chartered Legal Executive

+44 1245211217
rosemond-sarpong@birketts.co.uk

 

Olivia Adams

Trainee Solicitor

+44 1245 211203 
olivia-adams@birketts.co.uk

Josh Cousins

Graduate Solicitor Apprentice

+44 1245 211354
josh-cousins@birketts.co.uk

 

Rhianna Duncombe

Trainee Solicitor

+44 1245 211326
rhianna-duncombe@birketts.co.uk
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Kate Etheridge

Trainee Solicitor

+44 1245 982890
kate-etheridge@birketts.co.uk

 

Angela Le

Trainee Solicitor

+44 1223 918901
angela-le@birketts.co.uk

Rachel Parsons

Trainee Solicitor

+44 1245 982895
rachel-parsons@birketts.co.uk

 

Paul Rance

Trainee Solicitor

+44 1245 982892
paul-rance@birketts.co.uk
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Jasmin Sandhu

Trainee Solicitor

+44 1245 211387 
jasmin-sandhu@birketts.co.uk

 

Caitlin Sparrow

Trainee Solicitor

+44 1245 982890
caitlin-sparrow@birketts.co.uk

Maddie Taylor

Trainee Solicitor

+44 1245 982891
maddie-lane-taylor@birketts.co.uk

 

Nixie Tucker

Trainee Solicitor

+44 1245 211229
nixie-tucker@birketts.co.uk
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Archie Waylen

Trainee Solicitor

+44 1245 982893
archie-waylen@birketts.co.uk

 

Angela Barker

Conveyancing Executive

+44 1245 211287
angela-barker@birketts.co.uk

Abby Coston

Conveyancing Executive

+44 1245 211360
abby-coston@birketts.co.uk

 

Erika Gilbert

Conveyancing Executive

+44 1245 211274
erika-gilbert@birketts.co.uk
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Hannah Jobson

Conveyancing Executive

+44 1245 211230
hannah-jobson@birketts.co.uk

 

Angharad Smith

Conveyancing Executive

+44 1245 211333
angharad-smith@birketts.co.uk

Thomas Kraus

Paralegal

+44 1245 211259
thomas-kraus@birketts.co.uk

 

Charlotte O’Brien

Paralegal

+44 1245 211325
charlotte-obrien2@birketts.co.uk
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Jackie Wainman

Paralegal

+441245 211348
jackie-wainman@birketts.co.uk
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